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Michael Mueller
Name

= requested as a playing partner but individual not yet signed up

Albert Arcenas
Andrew Shaw

Bill Lloyd

Craig Binks

Craig Edwards
Craig Ewers

Cucu Chandra
David Baglivo
Divya Prakash Ahuja
Doug McQuater
Fernando Gaggino
Geoff Thwaites
Graham Parsonage
Jaco Zaayman
James Ross

Jari Antikainen
Jeff Durham

Jens Roestel
Jude Alexander
King Tirto

Laurie O'Connor
Marcelo De Jesus
Mark Scheide
Matt Otto
Michael Mueller
Mike Webb
Oliver Fritz
Pascal Bekaert
Paul Daud

Ric Wymer
Richard Mau
Robert Sweigart
Roger Finnie
Santi Miller
Simon Oxley
Timo Karonen
Tom Grace

Tee Set Championships 2019 Sign Ups
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Locker Shirt Size
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Tee Set Championships 2019 Sign Ups

Last = Michael Mueller

Count Name Handicap Grade Group Tee Box M/F Locker Shirt Size

= requested as a playing partner but individual not yet signed up
40
41
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61
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67
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74
75
76
77
78
79
80



Tee Set Championships 2019 Sign Ups

Last = Michael Mueller

Count Name Handicap Grade Group Tee Box M/F Locker Shirt Size

= requested as a playing partner but individual not yet signed up
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